The Walnut Tree Menu

https://menuweb.menu
Yalding Hillkent ME18 6JB, Maidstone, United Kingdom
+441622814266,+441622743493 - http:/lwalnuttreepubyalding.co.uk/

The restaurant from Maidstone offers 132 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of £17.
Welcome to The Walnut Tree in Yalding! Please note that if you have a voucher, you must make your reservation
over the phone. Reservations made through Open Table may not be able to be accepted with the voucher. We
look forward to welcoming you!.
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The Walnut Tree Menu

Salads

MIXED SALAD

Entrées

GARLIC BREAD

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Specials

FISH AND CHIPS THURSDAY

Pasta
WILD MUSHROOM CARBONARA

Main Courses
LASAGNA

Extras

CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS

Sandwiches

CHICKEN BURGER

Fish Dishes

FISH & CHIPS

Grill

10 OZ RUMP STEAK

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

£4

£3

£6

£12

£13

£7

£6

£18

Fish

BEER BATTERED COD £13
Meat

HOMEMADE CHICKEN GOUJONS £6

Main Course

SAUSAGE AND MASH £11

American Food

CORN ON THE COB £3

Roasts
NORFOLK BRONZE TURKEY

Vodka

TWO BIRDS

Vip Drinks

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

Aperitifs

TANQUERAY NO. 10

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Red Wine

LA MADONE, FLEURIE

Popular Items

HAND-PRESSED BURGER
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Signature Cocktails
RENEGADE

For Sharing

BAKED CAMEMBERT £11

Sherries & Ports

HARVEY'S BRISTOL CREAM

To Start

HOMEMADE CHICKEN LIVER PATE £7

Sparkling Wine &
Champagne

CHAPEL DOWN THREE GRACES £70

Getting Serious

FOUR PILLARS

Exotic

HOXTON

Side Orders & Appetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE £4

From The Bar

CHAPEL DOWN UNION RED £33
Sides & Snacks

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS £4
Sunday Sides

PIGS IN BLANKETS £4

Drinks.

DI MARIA PROSECCO £20

Cheese Selection
MAYFIELD

Copper Gin Serves

JAWBOX

Carvery

HONEY-CURED GAMMON

Our Gin & Tonics

BATHTUB

Premium Gin Selection
CHAPEL DOWN BACCHUS

Sloe And Sweet Gins

ANNO SLOE

National Treasures

CHAPEL DOWN FLINT DRY £31
Lunch (Kids Menu)
CHEESE AND TOMATO PASTA £5

Restaurant Category
DESSERT

Ingredients Used

BANANA
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Asia - Beef
ONION RING

Latin American Food

PAELLA

Sparkling

CHAMPAGNE DELAMOTTE BRUT NV

DI MARIA PROSECCO ROSATO

Sweet & Fortified

CROFT LBV PORT 2012

STICKY MICKEY LATE HARVEST
SAUVIGNON BLANC ERADUS 2017
HALVES

Rosé Wine

PETIT BALLON ROSE
PRODUCTEURS PLAIMONT IGP
COMTE TOLOSAN 2017

THE BIG TOP WHITE ZINFANDEL

CHATEAU LA TOUR DE I'EVEQUE
ROSE AOC COTES DE PROVENCE
2017

Weekly Events
PIE MONDAY

CASK ALE WEDNESDAY
LIVE MUSIC FRIDAY

Sunday Carvery
SCOTTISH BEEF STRIPLOIN
HONEY-CURED COMMON
MIDDLE WHITE PORK LOIN

£4

£59
£20

£42

£31

£18

£19

£30

Fresh And Floral Gins

SEEDLIP GARDEN 108 0
WIGHT'S MERMAIDS

ANNO

Side Dishes

SKINNY FRIES £4
MIXED SEASONAL VEGETABLES £4
CREAMY MASH £4
POTATO CHIPS

Fine Red Wine

MONTE REAL RIOJA RESERVA £39

CHATEAU BARRAIL DU BLANC
GRAND CRU ST-EMILION 2014

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE GRANDE
RESERVE CHATEAU BEAUCHENE £59
2014

£43

BAROLO LA TARTUFAIA GIULIA

NEGRI 2012 £78

Classic And Refreshing
Gins

HOXTON PINK

MOONSHOT

PINK ROYAL

TWO BIRDS STRAWBERRY AND VANILLA

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

ICE CREAM £4
FISH

DESSERTS

SIRLOIN STEAK
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Fine White Wine

CHABLIS DOMAINE MILLET 2016
SANCERRE DOMAINE TISSIER 2017

POUILLY-FUME LES CHAUMIENNES
A&E FIGEAT 2017

D. PEDRO ALBARINO

DOMAINE DE LA MADONE PICPOUL
DE PINET 2018

Mains

CHICKEN, HAM AND CHEDDAR PIE
LEMON AND THYME HALF CHICKEN
WALNUT CHILLI POT

JACK DANIELS GLAZED PORK RIBS
TO SHARE

HAND PRESSED BEEF BURGER
COD AND SKINNY FRIES

Dessert

CRUMBLE OF THE WEEK
SHERRY MIXED FRUIT TRIFLE
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
CREME BRULEE

CHILDREN'S ICE CREAMS

Starters

CHICKEN LIVER PATE
CHILLI AND LIME KING PRAWNS
CREAMY ALE MUSSELS

CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS WITH BLUE
CHEESE SAUCE

PRAWN AND CRAYFISH COCKTAIL
GARLIC READ WITH CHEESE

£43
£42

£42

£30

£24

£14
£12
£11

£28

£6

£7

£7
£7
£7
£4

£7
£4

Classic White Wine

PETIT BALLON BLANC
PRODUCTEURS PLAIMONT IGP
COTES DE GASCOGNE 2017

PANUL SAUVIGNON BLANC
VINEDOS MARCHIGUE CHILE 2017

SANZIANA PINOT GRIGIO RECAS
CRAMELE 2017

LOWRY'S PASS CHENIN BLANC
SOUTH AFRICA 2017

SANTA FLORENTINA ORGANIC
CHARDONNAY FAIRTRADE
ARGENTINA 2017

ANA SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW
ZEALAND 2017

Classic Red Wine

PETIT BALLON ROUGE CELLIERS
JEAN D'ALIBERT IGP PAYS D'OC
2017

SANZIANA PINOT NOIR RECAS
CRAMELE 2017

MERLOT BAINSKLOOF SOUTH
AFRICA 2016

SANTA FLORENTINA MALBEC
RESERVA FAIRTRADE ARGENTINA
2017

THE OPPORTUNIST SHIRAZ

EL CAMPESINO CABERNET
SAUVIGNON-CARMENERE CHILE
2016

Uncategorized
WARNER EDWARDS RHUBARB
OPEN FISH FINGER SANDWICH
SIZZLING RUMP STEAK SKILLET

BACON, BRIE AND CRANBERRY
BAGUETTE

HONEY ROAST HAM BLOOMER

£18

£18

£18

£19

£22

£28

£18

£18

£22

£23

£21

£18

£8
£9

£7

£6
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HALLOUMI, RED PEPPER AND £7 BLOOM
SPINACH BAGUETTE
KING OF SOHO
Gin SIPSMITH LONDON DRY
OPIHR
] WHITLEY NEILL
e MONKEY 47
e JJ WHITLEY VIOLET
- DEATH DOOR
¥ WARNER EDWARDS '
ELDERFLOWER HENDRICK'S
Yalding Hillkent ME18 6JB, Opening Hours:
Maidstone, United Kingdom Monday 12:00-21:00

Tuesday 12:00-21:00
Wednesday 12:00-21:00
Thursday 12:00-21:00
Friday 12:00-21:00
Saturday 12:00-21:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00

Made with Menu
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