

https://menuweb.menu
Yalding HillKent ME18 6JB, Maidstone, United Kingdom
+441622814266,+441622743493 - http://walnuttreepubyalding.co.uk/









The restaurant from Maidstone offers **132** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** for an average price of £17. Welcome to The Walnut Tree in Yalding! Please note that if you have a voucher, you must make your reservation over the phone. Reservations made through Open Table may not be able to be accepted with the voucher. We look forward to welcoming you!.

**FRENCH FRIES** 



			41.000 /
Salads MIXED SALAD	£4	Fish BEER BATTERED COD	£13
Entrées		Meat	
GARLIC BREAD	£3	HOMEMADE CHICKEN GOUJONS	£6
Soups		Main Course	
SOUP OF THE DAY	£6	SAUSAGE AND MASH	£11
Specials		American Food	
FISH AND CHIPS THURSDAY		CORN ON THE COB	£3
Pasta		Roasts	
WILD MUSHROOM CARBONARA	£12	NORFOLK BRONZE TURKEY	
Main Courses		Vodka	
LASAGNA	£13	TWO BIRDS	
Extras		Vip Drinks	
CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS	£7	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	
Sandwiches		Aperitifs	
CHICKEN BURGER	£6	TANQUERAY NO. 10	
Fish Dishes		<b>Hot Drinks</b>	
FISH & CHIPS		COFFEE	
Grill		Red Wine	
10 OZ RUMP STEAK	£18	LA MADONE, FLEURIE	
Starters & Salads		Popular Items	

**HAND-PRESSED BURGER** 



Signature Cocktails

RENEGADE

DI MARIA PROSECCO

£20

£5

**For Sharing** 

BAKED CAMEMBERT £11

**Cheese Selection** 

**MAYFIELD** 

Drinks.

**Sherries & Ports** 

HARVEY'S BRISTOL CREAM

**Copper Gin Serves** 

**JAWBOX** 

To Start

HOMEMADE CHICKEN LIVER PATE £7

Carvery

**HONEY-CURED GAMMON** 

Sparkling Wine & Champagne

CHAPEL DOWN THREE GRACES £70

**Our Gin & Tonics** 

**BATHTUB** 

**Getting Serious** 

**FOUR PILLARS** 

**Premium Gin Selection** 

**CHAPEL DOWN BACCHUS** 

**Exotic** 

**HOXTON** 

**Sloe And Sweet Gins** 

**ANNO SLOE** 

**Side Orders & Appetizers** 

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE £4

**National Treasures** 

Lunch (Kids Menu)

CHAPEL DOWN FLINT DRY £31

From The Bar

CHAPEL DOWN UNION RED £33

CHEESE AND TOMATO PASTA

**Restaurant Category** 

Sides & Snacks

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS £4

Ingredients Used

BANANA

**DESSERT** 

**Sunday Sides** 

PIGS IN BLANKETS £4



			10 HL 64-5 AL
Asia - Beef		Fresh And Floral Gins	Hillor
ONION RING	£4	SEEDLIP GARDEN 108 0	
Latin Amarican Food		WIGHT'S MERMAIDS	
Latin American Food		ANNO	
PAELLA		Side Dishes	
Sparkling			
. •	CEO	SKINNY FRIES	£4
CHAMPAGNE DELAMOTTE BRUT NV DI MARIA PROSECCO ROSATO	£20	MIXED SEASONAL VEGETABLES	£4
DI MARIA PROSECCO ROSATO	£20	CREAMY MASH	£4
Sweet & Fortified		POTATO CHIPS	
CROFT LBV PORT 2012	£42	Fine Red Wine	
STICKY MICKEY LATE HARVEST SAUVIGNON BLANC ERADUS 2017 HALVES	£31	MONTE REAL RIOJA RESERVA	£39
		CHATEAU BARRAIL DU BLANC GRAND CRU ST-EMILION 2014	£43
Rosé Wine		CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE GRANDE RESERVE CHATEAU BEAUCHENE	£59
PETIT BALLON ROSE PRODUCTEURS PLAIMONT IGP COMTE TOLOSAN 2017	£18	2014 BAROLO LA TARTUFAIA GIULIA NEGRI 2012	£78
THE BIG TOP WHITE ZINFANDEL	£19		
CHATEAU LA TOUR DE l'EVEQUE ROSE AOC COTES DE PROVENCE 2017	£30	Classic And Refreshing Gins	ļ
		HOXTON PINK	
Weekly Events		MOONSHOT	
PIE MONDAY		PINK ROYAL	
CASK ALE WEDNESDAY		TWO BIRDS STRAWBERRY AND VAN	ILLA
LIVE MUSIC FRIDAY			
0		These Types Of Dishes	
Sunday Carvery		Are Being Served	
SCOTTISH BEEF STRIPLOIN		ICE CREAM	£4
HONEY-CURED COMMON		FISH	
MIDDLE WHITE PORK LOIN		DESSERTS	

**SIRLOIN STEAK** 



Fine White Wine		Classic White Wine	
CHABLIS DOMAINE MILLET 2016	£43	PETIT BALLON BLANC PRODUCTEURS PLAIMONT IGP COTES DE GASCOGNE 2017	
SANCERRE DOMAINE TISSIER 2017	£42		£18
POUILLY-FUME LES CHAUMIENNES A&E FIGEAT 2017	£42	PANUL SAUVIGNON BLANC VINEDOS MARCHIGUE CHILE 2017	£18
D. PEDRO ALBARINO	£30	SANZIANA PINOT GRIGIO RECAS CRAMELE 2017	£18
DOMAINE DE LA MADONE PICPOUL DE PINET 2018	£24		
		LOWRY'S PASS CHENIN BLANC SOUTH AFRICA 2017	£19
Mains		SANTA FLORENTINA ORGANIC CHARDONNAY FAIRTRADE ARGENTINA 2017	£22
CHICKEN, HAM AND CHEDDAR PIE	£14		
LEMON AND THYME HALF CHICKEN	£12	ANA SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW	£28
WALNUT CHILLI POT	£11	ZEALAND 2017	
JACK DANIELS GLAZED PORK RIBS TO SHARE	£28	Classic Red Wine	
HAND PRESSED BEEF BURGER	£6	PETIT BALLON ROUGE CELLIERS	£18
COD AND SKINNY FRIES	£6	JEAN D'ALIBERT IGP PAYS D'OC 2017	
Dessert		SANZIANA PINOT NOIR RECAS CRAMELE 2017	£18
CRUMBLE OF THE WEEK	£7	MERLOT BAINSKLOOF SOUTH AFRICA 2016	£22
SHERRY MIXED FRUIT TRIFLE	£7	SANTA FLORENTINA MALBEC RESERVA FAIRTRADE ARGENTINA 2017	£23
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	£7		
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	£7		
CREME BRULEE	£7	THE OPPORTUNIST SHIRAZ	£21
CHILDREN'S ICE CREAMS	£4	EL CAMPESINO CABERNET SAUVIGNON-CARMENERE CHILE 2016	£18
Starters			
CHICKEN LIVER PÂTÉ	£7	Uncategorized	
CHILLI AND LIME KING PRAWNS	£7	WARNER EDWARDS RHUBARB	
CREAMY ALE MUSSELS	£7	OPEN FISH FINGER SANDWICH	£8
CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS WITH BLUE	£7	SIZZLING RUMP STEAK SKILLET	£9
CHEESE SAUCE PRAWN AND CRAYFISH COCKTAIL	£7	BACON, BRIE AND CRANBERRY BAGUETTE	£7
GARLIC READ WITH CHEESE	£4	HONEY ROAST HAM BLOOMER	£6



HALLOUMI, RED PEPPER AND SPINACH BAGUETTE

£7 BLOOM

KING OF SOHO

SIPSMITH LONDON DRY

**OPIHR** 

**MONKEY 47** 

**DEATH DOOR** 

**HENDRICK'S** 

#### Gin



WHITLEY NEILL

JJ WHITLEY VIOLET

WARNER EDWARDS

**ELDERFLOWER** 

## **The Walnut Tree**

Yalding HillKent ME18 6JB, Maidstone, United Kingdom **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 12:00-21:00 Tuesday 12:00-21:00 Wednesday 12:00-21:00 Thursday 12:00-21:00 Friday 12:00-21:00 Saturday 12:00-21:00 Sunday 12:00-21:00

Made with Menu